
Attestatıon of Conformıty

2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive
2014/30/EU Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive

Document Number
SE-556-05-060921

Date of Issue:
06.09.2023

Expiration Date:
06.09.2024

Test Report Number:
LVD-556-05
EMC-556-03R1.0

Test Required:
EN 62368-1:2020/A11:2020
EN 55032:2015/A11:2020 & EN 
55035:2017/A11:2020

The product meets the technical requirement of the above standards as mentioned in the reference test
reports and hence fulfils the technical requirements of the following directives

This document is only valid for the equipment and configuration described, in conjunction with the test data detailed
above reference test reports. Document was issued on voluntary basis and does not imply meeting Notified Body
conformity assessment procedure for the product.
The CE Mark, under the responsibility of the manufacturer or the importer, after completion of an EC Declaration of
Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC Directives.

 SIGNATURE 

CGS TEST HİZMETLERİ TEKNİK KONTROL VE BELGELENDİRME ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
Ferhatpaşa Mahallesi 23. Sk. No:17/1 Ataşehir İstanbul/TÜRKİYE
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Name and Address of Attestation Holder:
TELETEK ELEKTRONİK SAN. VE TİC. A.Ş. 
Merkez Mah. Ayazma Cad. No.55/2 34406 Kağıthane, 
İstanbul-TÜRKİYE

Name and Address of Manufacturer:
TELETEK ELEKTRONİK SAN. VE TİC. A.Ş. 
Merkez Mah. Ayazma Cad. No.55/2 34406 Kağıthane, 
İstanbul-TÜRKİYE

Brand:

Product Name:
Multiswitch Amplifier

Product Model:
See Annex I
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Annex I
Product Model:
MY-520
MY-830
MY-1721
MY-521
MY-920
MY-1730
MY-530
MY-921
MY-820
MY-930
MY-821
MY-1720


